ar wnNPE

Resultatliste

Stevne :
Program :
Arrangar :
Dato :

Sted:
Stevnenr :
Elektronikk :

Stevneleder/dommer :
Dommere/El-Dommere :

Antall deltakere :

Premiering / Premiegrunnlag

Standardpistol

Navn:
Klasse A
Thorfinn Larsos

Klasse C
Tor Stéle Sarli

Klasse D

John Ulvgy
Sindre Eik
Espen Olsen
Jens Fjeerhaug
Mikael Sjéholm

Apent stevne
Standard

Sandnessjgen Pistolklubb

27.01.2015
Leirfiordhallen
1518113

Ja

Thorfinn Larsos (PE)
Thorfinn Larsos (PRE)

60s=7
c/

Klubb:

Sandnessjgen PK

Sandnessjgen PK

Sandnessjgen PK
Sandnessjgen PK
Sandnessjgen PK
Sandnessjgen PK
Sandnessjgen PK

92

82

88
79
80
75
78

93

82

87
83
81
72
77

92

87

85
79
69
69
73

97

78

83
83
75
72
68

93

84

88
75
69
80
55

89

84

69
70
81
60
59

Bestemannspremie kr ?,- pr start

Sum

556

497

500
469
455
428
410

)

SANDNESSJOEN
PISTOLKLUBB

Premie
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